
@ 23 

31 

55 

NG LINKAGE HEIGHT SENSI 

9 960-9976 MODELS 

Version 1.7 

@) 

@0 

I ® @) 
10 

@ 23 

43 

~ A-----@@ 
~~@ 
~@ @t 

fJ3\ @RMKING.COM ~ EMAIL: INFO 266.0258 
TEL: 559. 

5 



HEIGHT SENSING LINKAGE 

MODELS 9960 · 9976 

Version 1.7 

ID Part Number Description Model MFG ID Part Number 

1 19H3239 Bolt - 3/8 x 1-1 /4 9960-9965 RMK 32 N10215 

2 19M7835 Bolt - M10 x 35 9970-9976 RMK 33 03H1500 

3 N277605 Plug 9970-9976 OEM 34 03M7191 

4 N277604 Plug 9970-9976 OEM 35 34H284 

5 N272983 Arm 9960-9976 OEM 36 N275317 

6 N279031 Retainer 9960-9976 OEM 37 R93485 
7 34H314 Roll Pin 9960-9996 RMK 38 AN193880 

8 34H313 Roll Pin 9970-9976 RMK 39 19H1801 

9 AN272462 Bearing 9960-9965 RMK 40 19M8162 

10 AN273470 Bearing 9970-9976 RMK 41 28H3391 

11 N275074 Bracket 9970-9976 OEM 42 28h2457 
12 N14822 Bolt - 3/8" x 3/4" Whiz 9960-9965 RMK 43 N273040 
13 19M7784 Bolt - M10 x 20 9970-9996 RMK 44 N191622 

15 N272984 Shaft 9960-9965 RMK 45 N378775 

16 N273421 Shaft 9970-9976 RMK 46 19H1765 

17 19M8953 Bolt - M10 x 20 9970-9976 OEM 47 19H1913 

18 14H1076 Nut - 3/8 9960-9965 OEM 48 19M7801 
19 E63526 Nut- M10 9970-9996 RMK 49 37M7086 

20 AM52354 Tie Rod End 9965 RMK 50 24H1305 

21 AN273471 Tie Rod End 9970-9976 RMK 51 24H1136 

22 14H774 Nut 9960-9965 RMK 52 N277553 

23 R73639 Nut 9970-9976 OEM 53 AN193360 
24 N272974 Rod (In-Line) 9960-9965 RMK 54 AN276479 

25 N272977 Rod (In-Line) 9960-9965 RMK 55 N10213 

26 N278099 Rod Pro-12 9970-9976 RMK 56 E63525 

27 N276190 Rod Pro-16 9976 RMK 57 N275318 

28 03H1837 Bolt - 3/8 x 4 9960-9965 RMK 58 AN275832 

29 03M7225 Bolt- M10 x 100 9970-9976 RMK 59 N197716 

30 N199289 Bushing 9960-9976 RMK 60 N272433 

31 AN193637 Bracket 9960-9976 RMK 

NOTES: 

3. N277605 IS TO BE USED WITH HEIGHT SENSING UNIT. 

4. N277604 IS TO BE USED WITHOUT HEIGHT SENSING UNIT. 

36. N27531 7 REPLACES AN27531 7 AND N 1 91 180. 

45. N378775 REPLACES N 1 9771 5. 

52. N277553 REPLACES N 1 97732. 

57. N275318 REPLACES N 1 94648. 

Description 
Nut - 3/8" Whiz 

Bolt- 3/8 x 1 

Bolt - M10 x 25 

Roll Pin 
Locking Collar 

Spring 

Pipe 

Bolt- 3/8 x 2 
Bolt - M10 x 40 

Washer 

Washer 

Bracket 
Shoe 

Arm 

Bolt - 3/8 x 1-3/4 

Bolt- 5/16 x 2-1/4 

Bolt - M10 x 60 

Bolt - M10 x 20 

Washer 

Washer 

Bracket 

Control Valve 
Control Valve 

Locknut - 5/16 Whiz 

Nut- M8 

Spacer 

Chain Link 

Pin Fastener 

Plug 

PARTS FOR MODEL YEARS 9900-9955 NOT SHOWN, PLEASE CALL FOR AVAILABILITY. 

EMAIL: INFO@RMKING.COM 

TEL: 559.266.0258 

RM KING 
COMPANY 

Model MFG 
9960-9965 RMK 

9960-9965 RMK 

9970-9996 RMK 

9960-9976 RMK 
9960-9976 OEM 
9960-9976 OEM 
9960-9976 OEM 

9960-9965 RMK 

9970-9976 OEM 

9960-9965 RMK 

9970-9976 RMK 
9960-9976 OEM 
9960-9976 RMK 

9960-9976 OEM 

9960-9965 RMK 

9960-9965 RMK 

9970-9976 OEM 
9970-9996 RMK 

9960-9965 RMK 

9970-9976 RMK 

9960-9976 OEM 

9960-9965 OEM 
9970-9976 OEM 

9960-9965 RMK 

9970-9976 RMK 

9970-9976 OEM 

9960-9976 OEM 

9960-9976 RMK 

9970-9976 OEM 

56 


	13
	R.M. King Parts Catalog (Version 1.7)



